Monday, December 7, 2020
6:30 PM
City of Port St.Lucie
121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd.
Port St. Lucie, Florida 34984
Meeting Agenda
Council Chambers, City Hall
City Council

Amending Chapter 97, Streets and Sidewalks; Amending
Chapter 156, Subdivision Regulations; Providing for Conflict;
Providing for Severability; Providing for Codification;
Providing an Effective Date
2020-921
Page 2 of 5
City Council Meeting Agenda December 7, 2020
10.f Ordinance 20-83, An Ordinance of the City of Port St. Lucie,
Florida, Amending Title V, Public Works, of the Code of
Ordinances to Include Chapter 57, Fees; Amending Chapter
150, Article VII, Fees; Providing for Conflict; Providing for
Severability; Providing for Codification; Providing an Effective
Date
2020-922
10.g Ordinance 20-84, Authorizing the Partial Abandonment and
Termination of the Blanket Flowage Easement Situated Lot 1
of Southern Grove Plat No. 33
2020-959
11. Resolutions
11.a Resolution 20-R129, A Resolution Approving the Final
Subdivision Plat with Construction Plans for Verano South
PUD 1- Pod C- Plat No. 3 (P20-112).
2020-728
11.b Resolution 20-R130, A Resolution Approving the Final
Subdivision Plat with Construction Plans for Verano South -
Pod E - Plat No. 1 (P20-025).
2020-925
11.c Resolution 20-R131, A Resolution Of The City Council Of The
City Of Port St Lucie Approving A Packet Of Economic
Incentives For Project Denny; Providing For Conflicts;
Providing For Severability; And Providing An Effective Date.
2020-947
Page 3 of 5
City Council Meeting Agenda December 7, 2020
11.d Resolution 20-R132, A Resolution of the City of Port St. Lucie,
Florida, Authorizing the Acquisition of Real Property
Described as Lots 20 and 21, Block 2060, Port St. Lucie
Section Twenty-One, According to the Plat Thereof, as
Recorded in Plat Book 13, Pages 27, 27A through 27F